Agr. de E

P-4785 Trofa Sts

sc. da Trofa

Horarios 2022/2023
Agrupamento de Escolas da Trofa

Untis 2022

(6)

330.04.1

Contratagao-330

Segunda

Terga
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Quinta

Sexta

8:30
9:20

9:30
10:20

10:35
11:25

11:35
12:25

12:30
13:20

13:30
14:20

2CE B06

14:30
15:20

2CE B06

IG 2CE
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15:30
16:20

QUALIFI

QUALI

QUALIFI

QUALI

16:35
17:25

2CE B06

QUALIFI
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QUALIFI

QUALI

17:30
18:20

REU

TE

Apoio

701+7

A23

18:40
19:30

QUALIFI

QUALI

19:40
20:30

QUALIFI

QUALI

20:40
21:30

CLC-I

EFA2 B03

CLC-I EFA1

B02

21:40
22:30

CLC-I

EFA2 B03

CLC-I  EFA1

B02

22:35
23:25

Disciploina
Cultura, Lingua e

ID_6030_
2°EFA2

CL/CN

Texto

Descrigéo

MinutoJ
100.000]

Cultura, Lingua e

1°EFA1

100.000

Inglés

2°2CEF

200.000,

Centro Qualifica

100.000

Centro Qualifica

200.000,

700.000]

Reunido AD/Dep

CNL

TE

50.000

Trabalho Individual

CNL | TI

500.000,

Apoio Disciplina

CNL

701+70

TE

50.000

600.000]

O Diretor



